
CLINICAL ANTIBODIES ON REPERTOIRE 

 

A 
AE1/AE3 (PAN CK) 
 
 
 

B 
BCL-2 
 
 

C 
Calretinin 
CAM 5.2 
CD3 
CD10 
CD20 
CD30 
CD34 
CD45 (LCA) 
CD56  
CD79a 
CD117 (C-KIT) 
CDX2 
CEA (monoclonal) 
Chromogranin A 
CK5/6 
CK7 
CK14 
CK20 
CMV 
 
 

D 
Desmin 

 

 

E 
E-Cadherin 
EMA 
 
 

G 
GATA-3 

 

H 
HMB45 
H. Pylori 
 

K 
Ki-67 (Mib-1) 
 

M 
Melan A 
MLH1 
MNF116 
MSH2 
MSH6 
 
 

N 
 
 

O 
OCT-4 
 
 

P 
p16 
p53 (DO-7) 
PAX-8 
PLAP 
PMS2 
PRAME* 
PSA 
PSAP 
PSMA 
 

S 
S100 

SMA 

Synaptophysin 

 

T 
TTF-1 
 

V 
Vimentin 

 

W 
WT1 

 
 

Please note: 

Antibodies marked with an * are 

currently outside of our scope 

of UKAS/ISO 15189:2012 

accreditation. These antibodies 

have been verified at The 

London Clinic, to reflect clinical 

use. Clinical acceptance has 

been achieved for these tests. 

However, the expected staining 

characteristics have not been 

formally validated by the 

manufacturer.  
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Please also note that any tests 

that are not listed on this 

repertoire will be sent to an 

external laboratory for testing. 

For more information please 

email: 

histo@thelondonclinic.co.uk 

mailto:histo@thelondonclinic.co.uk

